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AgeG oup G pPlace

Resul ts BY AGE GROUP/ FI NI SH
Ovrall Tinme

1A 8 0:23:19.1
1 AG 11  0:24:51.8
2 AG 14 0:26:09.7
3 AG 15  0:26:21.8
4 17 0:26:46.2
5 18 0:26:50.7
6 42 0:34:39.2
7 51 0:36:55.7

D. N F

D.N. F
1 AG 13 0:25:36.6
2 AG 20 0:27:35.7
3 AG 32 0:32:17.2
4 43 0:35:18.1
5 46 0:35:39.2
6 53 0:38:52.7
7 54 0:39: 06. 2
8 55 0:39:59.5
9 57 0:40:39.7

D.N. F
1 AG 19 0:27:13.3
2 AG 21 0:28:01.4
3 AG 27 0:30:13.7
4 30 0:31:19.2
5 35 0:32:43.4
6 39 0:34:16.4
7 44 0:35:36.8
8 45 0:35:37.5
9 49  0:36:46.6
10 63 0:46:06.8
11 68 0:51:10.4
12 69 0:53:14.4

D.N. F

D. N F

D. N F
1 AG 23 0:28:57.4
2 AG 28 0:30:23.5
3 AG 34 0:32:27.5
4 36 0:32:46.1
5 37 0:33:01.4
6 41 0:34:33.6
7 56  0:40:38.7
8 59 0:42:16.4
9 62 0:44:14.2
10 64  0:47:52.9
1 AG 24 0:29:10.8
1 AG 38 0:33:34.3
2 AG 58 0:42:06.3
3 AG 61 0:43:29.3
4 66  0:48:48.0
5 70 0:53:15.4
1 AG 3  0:20:34.5
2 AG 4  0:21:36.2
3 AG 5 0:21:38.9

Kara Brock
Gren Meyer
Teddi Steeves
Mady Rogers
Morgan Jones
Sadi e Grabow
Gllian Freyman
Tara Depoi ster
Kayl a Raynond
Mol |y Raynond

Kel si e Kahl

Anne G acchi no
Chel sea Snot hers
Sheri Strba

Stacy Wi ttington
Kristina Justice
Megan Nenet h
Sarah Si npson
Meghan Grober

Al exis Sanders

Mel ani e Stueck
Amanda Dani el
Kati e Johnson
Lynn MG nni s
Sarah Kappel
Starla Hudgi ns
Bet sy Hennessy
Janel l e Biras
Anber Marcotte
MaryEl I en Qui nn
Bet h Hayden
Sara Crain
Hannah Bel den
Deni se Caparul a
Mel ani e Senerchi a

Di ane Mbreno
Megan Brooks
Christine Snider
Beth Bertrand
Lisa Bell

Rosel in Tool e
Kristi VanEtten
Julie Sieling
Cindy Walters
Mel ani e Boudr eau

Jill Davis
Phyllis Snothers
Sandra Al |l en
Martha Vana
Marilyn Spenard

M chael Stoll
David Martin Jr
Tyl er Howard
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Bi b#

91
142
129
102

49
130
112
117
124
110

131
57
92

104

105
42

108
71

139

111

70
115
55
103
73
113
50
126
54
53
64
123
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122
51

37
36
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47
38
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Narme

Rod Kahl

Juan Sanchez

M chael Stoll
David Martin Jr
Tyl er Howard
Joe Buckl ey
Jerry G acchino
Kara Brock
Gerry Kruse
Mark G abow

Gren Meyer
Jason Pi per

Kel si e Kahl
Teddi Steeves
Mady Rogers
Janes Dani el
Morgan Jones
Sadi e G abow
Mel ani e Stueck
Anne G acchi no

Ananda Dani el

Cal Ml der

Di ane Moreno
Kirstin Steeves
Al ec Robi nson
Dan Bul | ock

Kati e Johnson
Megan Brooks
Terry MG nnis
Lynn MG nnis

Al ex VanEtten
Chel sea Snot hers
Krystal WIlls
Christine Snider
Sarah Kappel

Beth Bertrand

Li sa Bell

Jill Davis
Starla Hudgi ns
S. David Lang
Rosel in Tool e
G llian Freynan
Sheri Strba

Bet sy Hennessy
Janel l e Biras

Stacy Wi ttington
Larry Bosl ey

Mat t hew Wenzel
Anber Marcotte

Dana Fi el ds Freundt

Tara Depoi ster

Tabat ha Depoi st er
Kristina Justice
Megan Nenet h

City/ ST

Pace/ M
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17.
31.
43.
56.

01.
07.
15.
26.
30.
37.
38.
39.
46.
54.

02.
20.
20.
24.
32.
37.
45.
48.
05.
1 06.
1 19.
1 24.
1 25.
1 28.
1 33.

34.
39.
49.
03.
05.
08.
10.
23.
29.
29.

30.

34.
49.
51.
52.
54.

09.
32.
36.

AU WO OWMORNAOW

AN ONMNNNNREOWO®OOERE M P OO RPNWANWN

~N © 0 0 O = g W w~N©O©wWwhAOONN

©



Race

Turkey Trot 5K Run
Prediction Race

11/ 15/ 2014

Page

2

Turkey Trot 5K Run
Prediction Race
Race Results BY OVERALL FI NI SH

11/ 15/ 2014

Page

2

AgeG oup G pPlace

1 -

19
19
19
19

Resul ts BY AGE GROUP/ FI NI SH
Ovrall Tinme
4 6 0:22:00.1
5 22 0:28:56.4
6 25 0:29:34.0
7 31 0:31:59.6
8 67 0:50:38.0
1 AG 2 0:20:16. 4
D. N F
1 AG 10 0:24:36.8
2 AG 65 0:48:35.4
1A 1 0:19:42.0
1 AG 12 0:25:10.5
2 AG 29 0:31:16.2
3 AG 48 0:36:40.3
1 AG 7 0:22:34.6
2 AG 60 0:43:09.3
1 AG 9 0:23:57.0
2 AG 26 0:29:50.6
3 AG 40 0:34:22.4
4 47 0:35:51.3
5 16 0:26:43.4
6 33 0:32:18.8
7 50 0:36:49.9
8 52 0:37:42.7

Bi b#

Narme

Joe Buckl ey
Cal Ml der

Al ec Robi nson
Al ex VanEtten
Al ec Hayden

Juan Sanchez
Ti m Weston

Mark G abow
Adam hayden

Rod Kahl

Jason Pi per
Terry MG nnis
Mat t hew Wenzel

Jerry G acchino
Pete Hinrich

Gerry Kruse
Dan Bul | ock
S. David Lang
Larry Bosl ey

James Dani el
Krystal WIlls

Dana Fiel ds Freundt
Tabat ha Depoi st er

Cityl/ ST

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

F 20
F 40
F 20
F 60
F 40

M 50
F 60

F 40
F 30
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G pPlace Tine

- 29 55 8 0:39: 59.
- 49 56 7 0: 40: 38.
- 29 57 9 0: 40: 39.
- 99 58 2 AG 0:42:06.
- 49 59 8 0:42: 16.
- 59 60 2 AG  0:43:09.
- 99 61 3 AG  0:43:29.
- 49 62 9 0: 44: 14.
- 39 63 10 0: 46: 06.
- 49 64 10 0:47:52.
- 39 65 2 AG  0:48:35.
- 99 66 4 0: 48: 48.
- 19 67 8 0:50: 38.
- 39 68 11 0:51: 10.
- 39 69 12 0:53: 14.
- 99 70 5 0:53:15.
- 39 D.N. F.
- 39 D.N. F.
- 19 D.N. F.
- 19 D.N. F.
- 29 D.N. F.
- 29 D.N. F.
- 39 D. N. F.

o O~ © fee] w AW NG

IN

Bi b#
61
65
46

120
72

48
34

66
118

39
98
95
99

100
41

62
35
40
58

59
60
68
83

Nane City/ ST
Sarah Si npson
Kristi VanEtten

Meghan G ober
Phyllis Smothers
Julie Sieling

Pete Hinrich
Sandra Allen

Cindy Walters
MaryEl I en Quinn

Mel ani e Boudr eau
Adam hayden
Mart ha Vana
Al ec Hayden

Bet h Hayden
Sara Crain

Marilyn Spenard
Hannah Bel den
Deni se Caparul a
Kayl a Raynmond

Mol |y Raynond

Al exi s Sanders

Ti m Weston

Mel ani e Senerchi a
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